
QB2ND
QB2NE
QB2NG

THR 21 ELEV 56

RW21 0.6
310

1
420

1.4
560

2
740

NM TO RW21

QB2NF
1700

2
2330

2400

150
MDA

3º

2300

MAPt

1700

1700
2.2 NM
to NF

1054

ALT (3° APCH PATH)
NM TO NEXT WP 2.2

2400

PAL

119.6

CTAF + AFRU

127.0

B C D

CIRCLING

LNAV/VNAV 310 (254 - 1.5)

(1334 - 6.0) (1594 - 7.0)(1154 - 4.4)

MISSED APPROACH:
TRACK DCT TO QB2NH,
THENCE TRACK 208°,
CLIMB TO 1900FT.

BLNGN02-176

890 (834 - 4.0) 1150 (1094 - 5.0)710 (654 - 2.4)
ALTERNATE

CATEGORY A

AWIS

128.05

FIA

ML CEN 124.9

7 SEP 2023
RNP Z RWY 21

BUSSELTON, WA (YBLN)

NOTES
1. MAX IAS:

INITIAL : 210KTS
2. STRAIGHT AND LEFT

INITIAL OVERLAY YBUN
RNAV RWY 25 MISSED
APCH

USE QNH

208º

MAHF
QB2NH

MAPt
RW21

FAF
QB2NF

IF
QB2NI

IAF

RNP APCH
LNAV/VNAV RQMNTS:
· YBLN QNH REQ
· YBLN TEMP REQ
· PROC TEMP RANGE

-4°C to +54°C

TR INTURN TIME MIN
ALT

DME
LMT

138° Right 1 2400

Holding at QB2ND

AD ELEV 56
Bearings are Magnetic

Elevations in FEET AMSL

LNAV 560 (504 - 2.8)

208º

208º

0 5NM

Scale 1:500,000

10 NM MSA 1900

33 30 00S

3°W

115 40 00E115 30 00E115 20 00E

33 30 00S

33 40 00S

115 40 00E115 30 00E115 20 00E

318°
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°

248
°

2 5  NM  MSA

2400ARP
YBLN1900

B-340°

B-
22

0°

3
1060

4
1380

1
2020

Changes: CHART TITLE, PBN SPECIFICATION
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